R] Energy

22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Bader #5
4 soil 4
29 clay/gravel 33
88 shale 121
19 lime 140
11 shale 151
72 lime 223
55 shale 278
20 lime 298
4 shale 302
109 lime 411
43 shale 454
70 lime 524
10 shale 534
51 lime 585
177  shale 762
25 lime 787
65 shale 852
33 lime 885
11 shale 396
4 lime 900
12 shale 912
6 lime 918
7 shale 925
4 lime 929
34 shale 963
2 sandy shale 965
9 Bkn sand 974
2 Dk sand 976
45 shale 1021

good show

show
T.D.

Start 11-15-16
Finish 11-17-16

set 40’ of 7°w/10 sxs
ran 1016.8° of 2 73

cemented to surface 110sxs



